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HRADEC KRALOVE

HRADECKY

21.10.201

sportvisio

|':r

HRADECKY P ULMARATON

A Z20 zeny do 39 let, p 4lmaraton, 13.10.2013

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Pcé  SC Jménc Ro¢nik Kat Por Klub Cas Ztrata

1 42E& Kozéakova Denia 1979 A 720 1 Hvézda Pardubice  01:24:48.875 00:00:00.0
2 674 Guillaune Narguet 1977 A Z20 2 INTERSPORT 01:32:05.68¢ 00:07:16.8

3 15F Hauznerova Tereza 1991 A_Z20 3 01:33:55.699 00:09:06.8
4 352 Kalna Jitka 1975 A 720 4 Atletika Chrudim 01:34:27.93% 00:09:39.1

5 774 Sabatkova Radka 1977 A_Z20 5 Columbia § 01:34:56.533 00:10:07.7
6  49F VidrovaKristyna 1982 A z20 6 NerdcfAcademySkola g1:36:12.287 00:11:23.4

7 24t Vsetekova Pavla 1975 A_Z20 7 Motor Journal 01:37:13.158 00:12:24.3
8 49€ Rambova Marcela 1974 A Z20 8 GoMango 01:38:11.95C 00:13:23.1

9 47€ Pecinova Lucie 1981 A _Z20 9 01:38:24.354 00:13:35.5
10 8€ Ponikelska Klara 1976 A 720 10 01:39:02.411 00:14:13.5
11 15€ Koubkova Eva 1991 A Z20 11 01:39:49.201 00:15:00.3
12 63 Lanova Michaela 1986 A _Z20 12 01:40:35.861 00:15:47.0
13 23E& Vejbérova Eva 1976 A_Z20 13 Cyklo Pokr 01:41:08.874 00:16:20.0
14 731 Zenozikova Vera 1982 A Z20 14 Hronov 01:41:36.175 00:16:47.3
15 18Z Balcarova Jana 1987 A Z20 15 01:42:26.012 00:17:37.1
16 187 Pirklova Markéta 1979 A 720 16  ISCAREXCeska Febova 01:42:35.45¢ 00:17:46.6
17 697 Prouzova Martina 1985 A 720 17 Sokol Op@no 01:42:36.450 00:17:47.6
18 562 Portova Eva 1974 A Z20 18 Activesport Jarors 01:42:36.697 00:17:47.8
18 43€& Honsova Hana 1979 A Z20 19  Activity Lanskroun 01:43:03.536 00:18:14.7
20 83 Typltova Veronika 1980 A 720 20 01:43:09.567 00:18:20.7
21 527 Reslova Hana 1993 A_Z20 21 01:43:19.315 00:18:30.4
22 73Z Kosova Denisa 1991 A 720 22 0K99 01:43:22.181 00:18:33.3
23  27% KlimeSova Petra 1987 A_Z20 23 GoMango 01:43:28.799 00:18:39.9
24 30€ B&ova Michaela 1983 A Z20 24 01:44:13.98€ 00:19:25.1
25 45 Ucikova Michaela 1990 A 720 25 B&ham pro radost 01:44:18.200 00:19:29.3
26 734 Otmarova Helena 1990 A _Z20 26 Nova Ves nad Popelkou 01:44:34.924 00:19:46.0
27 251 Kuiinova Petra 1988 A 720 27 UNI-PRC 01:45:27.700 00:20:38.8
28 16Z Mervartova Kristyn 1992 A Z20 28 01:45:58.23€ 00:21:09.4
29 9 Zawvirkova Zlata 1982 A_Z20 29 MS Dasice 01:46:53.157 00:22:04.3
30 641 Razickova Lenka 1974 A Z20 30 01:47:26.81€ 00:22:37.9
31 762z KaSparova Katéna 1986 A_Z20 31 Damsky zecky klub Kladno 01:47:49.514 00:23:00.6
32 74C Soukupova Barbor: 1984 A 720 32 evito 01:47:50.061 00:23:01.2
33 53¢ wallcon Martina 1981 A 720 33 Vsechnoboli.cz 01:47:52.573 00:23:03.7
34 77 Bicanova Veronika 1975 A Z20 34 01:48:17.97Z 00:23:29.1
35 25€ f’/l‘;‘;%%‘;'g;]’a 1993 A Z20 35 01:48:19.421 00:23:30.5
36 69€ Riedelova Jana 1984 A 720 36 Léazre B&lohrad 01:48:35.06€ 00:23:46.2
37 52 Vom&kova Martina 1977 A Z20 37 01:48:46.208 00:23:57.3
38 26 JaroSova Michaela 1991 A 720 38 The Siblings 01:50:47.90S 00:25:59.0
39 117 JaniSova Petra 1976 A Z20 39 01:51:34.942 00:26:46.1
40 31€& Lungrikova Hana 1978 A Z20 40 01:52:29.292 00:27:40.4
41 28Z Koubova Jitka 1980 A 720 41 Praha 01:52:32.673 00:27:43.8

GoMango

Sport Base timing (c) 2012
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

451
33z
141
331
33¢
35¢
44¢
722
20¢
53¢
471
104
65<
72C
531
51¢
48(
23¢
31
31¢
19¢
404
58¢
482
11€
85
42¢
29¢
18¢
37
4=
12¢
15¢€
22¢

672
36¢
50C
11€
31¢
262
231
43¢
44z

48¢

201
9¢
594
35
66<
66€
50¢
75¢
76C

Zilkova Tereza
Kotkova lva
MikeSova Barbora
Henychova Petra
Frybova Jana

Pichalova Alexandra

Vilimova Radka
Bonomini Alexindra
Havrankova Klara
Kalinova Zuzana
Simek Jii
Rychterové Eva
Halifova Hana
Vesela Renata
Rybova Martina
Dvorakova lva
Podmolikova Lucie
Hofmanova Petra
Finkova Tereza
Cechova Iva
Polcarova Petra
Hlinkova Katéina
Holingerovéa Eva
Stuchlova Barbora
Hola Katéina
HaSova Jana
Pokorna Zuzana
Placha Veronika
Dvorakova Zuzana
Kolesarova Aneta
Grimmova Michael
Podzimkova Pavla
Mervartova Lenka
Kuglerova Michaela
Kopecka Marcela
Hrudkova Andrea
Kucerova Markéta
Prihodova Barbora
Hegerova Petra
Tomkova Bara
Kneifelova Jana
Kulhankova Jitka
Kolarova Adéla
Héajkova Markéta
PSentkova
Michaele
Lorencova Andrea
Sramarova Sarka
Popelkova Iveta
Vyletalova Katéina
Grundova Lucie
Zelinkova Denisa
Mautschkova Marta
Vikova Karolina
Kaplanova Simona

Sport Base timing (c) 2012

1990
1982
1984
1982
1978
1988
1976
1981
1979
1981
1985
1976
1982
1977
1986
1974
1988
1990
1976
1975
1990
1988
1980
1982
1978
1990
1980
1974
1985
1986
1980
1992
1983
1986
1978
1977
1977
1993
1981
1977
1975
1976
1991
1981

1983

1978
1985
1986
1979
1975
1975
1980
1980
1980

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20

A_Z20

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_720
A_Z20
A_720
A_Z20

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

NADAKDAR
Blaha
SK Tribejk
race space

Hanka Bacardi team

Horomstice
Fishina club
GoMango

BKS-CAV

Sokol Novy Hradec Kralové

LINET

FVZ UO

Marius Pedersen
INTERSPORT

gomango

GoMango

Nemanické zoufalky
Hradec Kréalové

Hradec Kralové

21.10.201

01:52:43.73€ 00:27:54.9
01:52:47.367 00:27:58.5
01:52:59.00C 00:28:10.1
01:53:07.517 00:28:18.6
01:53:14.10€ 00:28:25.2
01:53:19.810 00:28:30.
01:53:26.944 00:28:38.1
01:53:33.780 00:28:44.9
01:53:38.501 00:28:49.6
01:54:20.894 00:29:32.0
01:54:28.27% 00:29:39.4
01:54:35.190 00:29:46.3
01:54:48.005 00:29:59.1
01:54:50.035 00:30:01.2
01:55:02.47€¢ 00:30:13.6
01:55:07.356 00:30:18.5
01:55:28.00% 00:30:39.1
01:55:32.578 00:30:43.7
01:55:36.514 00:30:47.6
01:55:52.550 00:31:03.7
01:56:02.91€ 00:31:14.0
01:56:07.276 00:31:18.4
01:56:28.72¢€ 00:31:39.9
01:56:32.448 00:31:43.6
01:56:46.492 00:31:57.6
01:56:47.121 00:31:58.2
01:56:47.33% 00:31:58.5
01:56:56.553 00:32:07.7
01:57:00.95€ 00:32:12.1
01:57:08.213 00:32:19.3
01:57:13.35€ 00:32:24.5
01:57:19.873 00:32:31.0
01:57:36.297 00:32:47.4
01:57:48.932 00:33:00.1
01:57:50.441 00:33:01.6
01:58:00.413 00:33:11.5
02:00:32.30% 00:35:43.4
02:01:09.761 00:36:20.9
02:01:17.431 00:36:28.6
02:01:40.701 00:36:51.8
02:01:47.70z 00:36:58.8
02:01:52.602 00:37:03.7
02:02:11.41€ 00:37:22.5
02:02:22.190 00:37:33.3

02:02:45.977 00:37:57.1

02:04:29.386 00:39:40.5
02:04:40.864 00:39:52.0

02:04:44.915 00:39:56.0
02:05:02.587 00:40:13.7

02:05:16.487 00:40:27.6
02:05:17.827 00:40:29.0
02:05:46.233 00:40:57.4
02:05:46.72& 00:40:57.9
02:05:48.224 00:40:59.4
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96
97
98
99
10C
101

10z

10¢
104
10¢
10¢€
107
10¢
10¢
11C
111
112
115
114
11%
11¢
117
11€
11¢€
12C
121
122
12¢
124
12¢
12¢
127
12¢
12¢
13C
131
132
13¢
134
13¢
13¢€

137
13¢
13¢

14C
141
142
145
144
14¢

26¢€
39¢
68
327
632
53¢
30¢
307
142
487
32z
44(
23¢
447
77
34¢
624
294
28¢
462
328
13C
254
38¢
59C
49
59
47¢
20z
40¢
62C
497
10¢
277
12t
50z
19¢
492
52C
55¢
557
748
781
484

64¢
51
252
53C
22C
52¢

24
61

Doleckova Romane
Zdrzalkova Petra
Jasna Barbora
Kosinova Kamila
VI¢kova Hana
Richterova Petra
Hartmanova
Katefina
Chvatilova Pavlina
Jezkova Gabriela
Bedn#&ova Michaela
Trumhova Katéina
Richterova Lili
Hladikova lva
Sombotova Jana
Ludvikova Simona
Majukové Zuzana
Molackova Marcela
Soukupova Kamila
Heczkova Monika
Hrbkova Klara
Drazkovéa Sarka
Vavrova Lucie
Hor&kova Zuzana
Gumplovéa Klara
Pronkova Lenka
Olexova Barbora
Heroldova Barbora
PospiSilova Marcela
AndrSova Petra
Sedl&kova Eva
Svorcova Lenka
Kralova Petra
Hlozkova Adéla
Vodi¢kova Dana
OndruSova Erika
Bajerova Michaela
Otavova Markéta
Zajicova Markéta
Chocova Monica
Faltysova Michaela
Simankova Petra
Zbornikova
Veronike
Brychtova Markéta
SporiSova Kralova
Sarke

Linhartova Marie
Mullerova Karolina
Kyselova Monika
NeLzilova Barbora
Zubatova Hela
Savelova Veronika

Svatdkova Marcela
Smrkova Tereza

Sport Base timing (c) 2012

1991
1987
1985
1990
1984
1986

1989

1974
1977
1989
1991
1975
1975
1986
1987
1986
1977
1978
1993
1978
1986
1979
1980
1993
1980
1985
1987
1988
1988
1997
1982
1974
1991
1986
1976
1990
1995
1990
1979
1986
1987

1984
1987
1984

1979
1975
1980
1989
1981
1981

1979
1991

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20

A_Z20

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z720
A_Z20

A_Z20

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z720
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z720
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20

A_720
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20

A_720
A_Z20

A_720
A_Z20

96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145

Exponati
Sokol Harta

Panda Express

Ok 99

OOB Vamberk

OB LOKO Trutnov

Gomango

Mozaika Team
WaRuMa

WaRuMa

DBK
DBK Plzei

SONY DADC

Hradec Kréalové

DBK Kladno
BSMS
DBK Kladno

21.10.201

02:05:49.71¢ 00:41:00.8
02:05:51.474 00:41:02.6
02:05:54.91€ 00:41:06.0
02:06:19.479 00:41:30.6
02:06:45.20% 00:41:56.3
02:07:54.887 00:43:06.0

02:07:59.80% 00:43:10.9

02:08:02.897 00:43:14.0
02:08:21.92€ 00:43:33.1
02:08:26.652 00:43:37.8
02:08:29.03% 00:43:40.2
02:10:06.995 00:45:18.1
02:10:32.20€ 00:45:43.3
02:10:46.520 00:45:57.6
02:11:25.90¢€ 00:46:37.0
02:12:01.178 00:47:12.3
02:12:26.654 00:47:37.8
02:12:29.102 00:47:40.2
02:12:30.03z 00:47:41.2
02:12:44.530 00:47:55.7
02:12:50.911 00:48:02.0
02:13:08.474 00:48:19.6
02:13:41.85% 00:48:53.0
02:14:00.668 00:49:11.8
02:14:28.34¢< 00:49:39.5
02:14:43.662 00:49:54.8
02:14:46.664 00:49:57.8
02:16:01.221 00:58:12
02:16:06.88¢ 00:51:18.0
02:16:50.055 00:52:01.2
02:17:00.35¢€ 00:52:11.5
02:17:07.702 00:52:18.8
02:17:39.05Z 00:52:50.2
02:17:50.689 00:53:01.8
02:18:13.61% 00:53:24.7
02:19:34.954 00:54:46.1
02:20:17.97% 00:55:29.1
02:20:48.520 00:55:59.6
02:20:48.65Zz 00:55:59.8
02:21:04.659 00:5@15.
02:21:06.757 00:56:17.9

02:21:24.832 00:56:36.0
02:22:40.50z 00:57:51.6
02:22:46.156 00:57:57.3

02:25:02.521 01:00:13.6
02:26:02.294 01:01413.
02:26:28.654 01:01:39.8
02:33:47.877 01:08:59.0
02:34:05.51€ 01:09:16.6
02:34:13.888 01:09:25.0

DNS
DNS
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62

82

94
10C
122
19¢
241
24z
304
36¢
38C
38¢
394
45¢€
45¢
48~
52¢
55¢€
662
747

Noskova Luci
Novakova Mirki
Zavielova Lucie
Tovéarkova Eva
Repata Katéna
Karenova Martina
Tlusta Katéina
Hruzova Eliska
Fuchsova Lucie
Pacltova Markéta
Tuckova Aneta
Rasplekova Eliska
Vansckova Martina
Zvrskovcova Nlkol
Mackova Eliska
Ublova Michaela
Marholdova Lucie
Mic¢kova Barbora
Fuchsova Monika
Skalicka Lucie

Car

Jecleme v lom 5 Wame

Sport Base timing (c) 2012

1987
1984
1981
1977
1985
1991
1979
1983
1977
1974
1991
1985
1978
1997
1989
1985
1983
1986
1986
1987

A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20
A_Z20

¥ INTERSPORT E

Waruma runing

Olymp Trutnov
FusSovi
CISCO SYSTEMS

‘WARMPEACE -

21.10.201

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF (0/1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF (0/1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF (0/1
DNF (0/1
DNS
DNF (0/1
DNS
DNS
DNF (0/1

STAG]
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